8:55 AM Center Gate Estates Village Condominium Assoc. Section 3

12/08/23

Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of November 30, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

101 - Centennial Checking -7575

Reserves

103 - Cadence CD-2303-6/30/24-5.25%
105 - Centennial MM - 87591
109 - CD -Cadence 9282-05/17/24

Total Reserves
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
108 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
300 - Petty Cash

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

301 - Owners Equity

Reserve Equity
301a - Fence (Pool)
302 - Ramada
303 - Walkways/Driveways
304 - Refurbishing
305 - Pool / Deck
306 - Paving-Resealing
308 - Road
309 - Irrigation
310 - Reserve Interest

Total Reserve Equity
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 23

32,522.58

150,000.00
65,207.21
12,440.32

227,647.53

260,170.11

-2,798.90

-2,798.90

257,371.21

200.00

200.00

257,571.21

8,174.69

440.00
2,750.99
71,256.72
58,821.93
14,915.01
7,426.03
46,479.17
17,519.94
5,647.39

225,257.18
24,139.34

571.21

257,571.21
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8:56 AM Center Gate Estates Village Condominium Assoc. Section 3

12/08/23
Accrual Basis

Transactions by Account
As of November 30, 2023

Type Date Num Name Split Amount Balance
Reserve Equity 222,759.82
301a - Fence (Pool) 400.00
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 40.00 440.00
Total 301a - Fence (Pool) 40.00 440.00
302 - Ramada 2,637.28
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 113.71 2,750.99
Total 302 - Ramada 113.71 2,750.99
) 303 - Walkways/Driveways 70,481.41
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 775.31 71,256.72
Total 303 - Walkways/Driveways 775.31 71,256.72
304 - Refurbishing 58,148.30
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 673.63 58,821.93
Total 304 - Refurbishing 673.63 58,821.93
305 - Pool / Deck 14,683.34
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 231.67 14,915.01
Total 305 - Pool / Deck 231.67 14,915.01
306 - Paving-Resealing 7,426.00
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 0.03 7,426.03
Total 306 - Paving-Resealing 0.03 7,426.03
308 - Road 45974.10
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 505.07 46,479.17
Total 308 - Road 505.07 46,479.17
309 - Irrigation 17,469.01
General Journal 11/01/2023 26 664 - Reserves Exp 50.93 17.519.94
Total 309 - Irrigation 50.93 17,519.94
310 - Reserve Interest 5,540.38
Deposit 11/30/2023 105 - Centennial M... 107.01 5,647.39
Total 310 - Reserve Interest 107.01 5,647.39
Total Reserve Equity 2,497.36 225,257.18
TOTAL 2,497.36 225,257.18
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